

## Access to Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS)

1 message

**ShodhShuddhi-INFLIBNET** <pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in> To: nihal@aliah.ac.in

Thu, 23 Apr, 2020 at 4:07 PM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Greetings from INFLIBNET Centre!!! Hope this email finds you in good health and cheerful mind.

As you are aware that access to Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) -URKUND has been set up for your Institute under MHRD Initiative Shodh Suddhi being executed by INFLIBNET Centre, Gandhinagar. The INFLIBNET Centre has created a comprehensive web portal that can be viewed <a href="https://pds.inflibnet.ac.in">https://pds.inflibnet.ac.in</a>. Apart from summary at a glance, beneficiary institutes etc, this web portal facilitates coordinators of member universities/Institutions to monitor their usages like number of documents uploaded, number of users created etc using login credentials provided to university/Institute coordinators. The coordinator details are listed on the portal. In case of any discrepancy, please write us at pds.help@infibnet.ac.in without further delay.

While monitoring usages of member institutes, we have observed that usages of some of the institutes are not satisfactory, poor and not encouraging, As such, we would like to request you kindly make best use of this facility available to your institutes. Any Institute that needs training on URKUND, the INFLIBNET Centre will be happy to organize online training (webinar), write to undersign.

In case of any access problem or any other assistance, you may contact undersigned or email us at pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in Tel 079-23264258/55.

Thanking you, Best wishes and regards Ashok

--

-----

अशोक कुमार राय वैज्ञानिक ई (सीएस)
Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist E (Computer Science), Incharge eSS and PDS INFLIBNET Centre (An IUC of UGC) इनफ्लिबनेट केन्द्र, इन्फोसिटी गांधीनगर गुजरात Infocity, Gandhinagar-382007, Gujarat, INDIA दूरभाष/Tel. +91-79-23268240 (off)

kashokrai@gmail.com वेबसाइट/Web: http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

\_\_\_\_\_

Res: F-104, Pramukh Oasis, Nr Sargasan Cross Rd, SG Highway, Gandhinagar 382421